K Tresteg
Anna Andersson
Anna-Karin Mark
Klara Ekelund
Caroline Lundahl
Julia Olander
Ulrika Andersson
Nadja Casadei
Martina Rutgersson
Hanna Johansson
Clara Johansson
10

Emily Karlsson
Hilma Hofstrom
Sara Grahn

Frida Andersson
Lina Andersson
Jenny Frick
Anneli Melin
Stephanie Olsson
Isabell Jeppsson
Ellen Blomgren
20

Malin Hakansson
Malin Ericsson
Hanna Falck

Lisa Stenlund
Ameli Ahlgren
Freja Andersdotter
Saga Plessen
Hanna Lofqvist
Tilde Konig
Hanna Hellman
30

Lena Alm

Milla Ekstrand
Annika Warnquist
Lisa Strandberg
Sandra Lundqvist
Johanna Petersson
Hanna Sjoberg
Hedda Lundin
Moa Bergstrom
Emma Svensson
40

2001
2002

-85
2000

2000
2003

2001

2003

Uppdaterad efter sésongen 2019

13,01
12,75
12,39
12,07
12,00
11,96
11,86
11,83
11,73
11,63

11,55
11,41
11,35
11,34
11,28
11,16
11,04
11,01
10,99
10,99

10,83
10,80
10,77
10,75
10,58
10,55
10,55
10,42
10,36
10,36

10,27
10,27
10,25
10,12
10,07
10,02
10,00
9,92

9,91

9,89

Vixjo
Umed
Goteborg
Lidkoping
Huddinge
Umed
Vixjo
Karlskrona
Olofstrom
Enskede

Kalmar
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Vixjo
Visteras
Sollentuna
Olofstrom
Goteborg

Vixjo

Falun
Hassleholm

Karlskrona
Eslov
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Malmo

Karlskrona

Karlskrona
Sdderhamn
Karlskrona

Stendal, Ger.

Halmstad
Karlskrona
Goteborg

28/5 1997
15/8 1992
3/72016
10/9 2005
5/8 2018
14/8 1992
29/8 2000
8/8 1993
3/6 2018
5/8 2018

25/7 2001
1/72018

27/7 2019
30/6 2019
29/6 2008
18/8 1991
1/8 1992

14/9 2008
28/6 1995
2/72016

12/5 1991
1990

13/8 2017
26/72014
1999

13/6 2015
16/9 2018
29/6 1993
21/9 2003
20/5 2004

1993

1/9 2019
22/9 2002
10/8 2014
26/7 2006
1999
3075 2003
27/6 2015
6/9 2008
30/6 2018



Gabriela Casadei
Anneli Johansson
Kristina Alm
Sara Eriksson
Ewa Warnquist
Julia Jonsson

Viktoria Berthilsson

Linda Holmberg

Medvind

Clara Johansson
Lina Andersson
Jenny Frick
Anneli Melin
Ellen Blomgren
Malin Hakansson
Malin Ericsson
Lisa Stenlund
Alma Svennerud
Elli Johansson
Kristina Alm

~
N

9,88
9,44
9,34
9,31
9,19
9,10
9,08
8,43

11,65
11,56
11,40
11,16
11,14
10,97
10,96
10,77
10,06
10,02
9,30

Karlskrona

Olofstrom
Karlskrona

Karlshamn

Karlskrona

Gavle

Helsingborg

Goteborg
Karlskrona
Karlskrona

22/9 2002
1993

5/9 1990
18/9 2005
2000

16/6 2002
1991
1993

16/6 2018
2007
1990
1992
8/72017
1991
1990
28/6 2014
17/6 2018
17/6 2018
1990



